
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.11.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 24.11.2020 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 3 829,85 2 137 2 400,4

0508 - Паранук Андрей 3 829,85 2 137 2 400,4
01.11.2020 0:00:00 707,55
03.11.2020 9:56:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027987 от 03.11.2020 9:56:52 137,04 844,59
05.11.2020 10:05:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028343 от 05.11.2020 10:05:44 135,49 980,08
05.11.2020 12:15:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028334 от 05.11.2020 12:15:04 130,2 1 110,28
07.11.2020 10:03:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028541 от 07.11.2020 10:03:43 437,74 1 548,02
07.11.2020 11:48:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028593 от 07.11.2020 11:48:25 103,54 1 651,56
09.11.2020 9:03:07 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028804 от 09.11.2020 9:03:07 148,46 1 800,02
09.11.2020 9:11:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028808 от 09.11.2020 9:11:20 10,5 1 810,52
10.11.2020 9:33:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000028967 от 10.11.2020 9:33:17 267,46 2 077,98
11.11.2020 10:49:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029168 от 11.11.2020 10:49:12 206,48 2 284,46
12.11.2020 11:40:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029339 от 12.11.2020 11:40:51 402,51 2 686,97
12.11.2020 23:15:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000092815 от 12.11.2020 23:15:26 2 137 549,97
14.11.2020 11:42:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029581 от 14.11.2020 11:42:57 76,24 626,21
15.11.2020 10:38:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029668 от 15.11.2020 10:38:16 302,14 928,35
16.11.2020 10:40:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029793 от 16.11.2020 10:40:17 169,17 1 097,52
17.11.2020 9:52:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000029934 от 17.11.2020 9:52:04 101,39 1 198,91
18.11.2020 10:57:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030116 от 18.11.2020 10:57:43 253,08 1 451,99
18.11.2020 11:17:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030093 от 18.11.2020 11:17:24 26,46 1 478,45
19.11.2020 11:36:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030295 от 19.11.2020 11:36:11 217,82 1 696,27
21.11.2020 11:24:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030460 от 21.11.2020 11:24:36 443,61 2 139,88
22.11.2020 10:54:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030560 от 22.11.2020 10:54:39 64,51 2 204,39
23.11.2020 7:40:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030586 от 23.11.2020 7:40:19 44,1 2 248,49
23.11.2020 11:59:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000030718 от 23.11.2020 11:59:21 151,91 2 400,4
24.11.2020 0:00:00 2 400,4

Итого 3 829,85 2 137 2 400,4


